
 
 

DEARBORN, MI - RESULTS  

OVERALLS 
AWARD ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

President’s Award PACHUCO ON BROADWAY American Dance Academy 

Director’s Award BEE DANCE Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Choreography Award Lane Padesky, Loni (BEE DANCE) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Choreography Award Michael Hicks (PACHUCO ON BROADWAY) American Dance Academy 

Overall Junior 
Group/Line 

LITTLE BIRD Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Overall Pre Teen 
Group/Line 

SUSHI Center Stage Dance Studio 

Overall Teen 
Group/Line 

PACHUCO ON BROADWAY (N/E) American Dance Academy 

Overall Teen 
Group/Line 

RHYTHM OF LOVE American Dance Academy 

 

REGIONAL TITLE WINNERS 
TITLE DANCER (ROUTINE TITLE) STUDIO NAME 

Small Fry Mr DEA FRIEND LIKE ME (KALEN GONZALEZ) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Junior Mr DEA SHARP DRESSED MAN (GRIFFIN COYKENDALL) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Pre-Teen Mr DEA TAKE CARE (GREG BORG) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Small Fry Miss DEA IT'S ABOUT THAT WALK (AVERY BROOKS) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Junior Miss DEA BEE DANCE (PAIGE BORG) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Pre-Teen Miss DEA FOR THE PEOPLE (LILLIAN HARVELL) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Teen Miss DEA REMEMBER ME (LYDIA SCHANZENBAKER) Center Stage Dance Studio 

Miss DEA NEVER ENOUGH (EMILY POPA) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

 

SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS 
SCHOLARSHIP DANCER STUDIO NAME 

$100 Musical Theatre Adriana Dwyer Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 



National Workshop Allison Awwad Center Stage Dance Studio 

National Workshop Anya VanSpyker Center Stage Dance Studio 

$100 Musical Theatre Ashley Zabinski American Dance Academy 

National Workshop Ashley Zabinski American Dance Academy 

$100 Musical Theatre Ava Oliver Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

National Workshop Avery Brooks Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

National Workshop Bella Ovenshire Center Stage Dance Studio 

$100 Musical Theatre Claire Hourani Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

$100 Musical Theatre Ella Jordan Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

National Workshop Elle Pasieka American Dance Academy 

$100 Musical Theatre Elyssa Haas American Dance Academy 

$250 Musical Theatre Elyssa Haas American Dance Academy 

National Workshop Elyssa Haas American Dance Academy 

$100 Musical Theatre Emily Popa Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

National Workshop Emily Popa Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

$100 Musical Theatre Emma McGuire Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

National Workshop Evelyn Rose Center Stage Dance Studio 

National Workshop Greg Borg Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

National Workshop Griffin Coykendall Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

$100 Musical Theatre Hannah Hourani Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

National Workshop Isabella Kummert American Dance Academy 

$100 Musical Theatre Izzirene Bauerle American Dance Academy 

National Workshop Kalen Gonzalez Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

$250 Musical Theatre Karina Perry American Dance Academy 

National Workshop Kayla Darkowski Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

National Workshop Kendall Maki American Dance Academy 

$100 Musical Theatre Kiernan Bennett Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

National Workshop Leah Walker American Dance Academy 

$250 Musical Theatre Lillian Harvell Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

National Workshop Lillian Harvell Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

National Workshop Lily Saad Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

$100 Musical Theatre Lydia Schanzenbaker Center Stage Dance Studio 

National Workshop Lydia Schanzenbaker Center Stage Dance Studio 

$100 Musical Theatre Madison Bagozzi Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

$100 Musical Theatre Makenna VanHorn Joannes Dance Extension, Co 



National Workshop Makenna VanHorn Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

National Workshop Megan Hoffman American Dance Academy 

National Workshop Mila Saad Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

National Workshop Mila Sackett Center Stage Dance Studio 

$100 Musical Theatre Paige Borg Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

$250 Musical Theatre Paige Borg Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

National Workshop Paige Borg Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

National Workshop Polly Loppnow Center Stage Dance Studio 

$100 Musical Theatre Sophia Cialkowski Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

 

ELIGIBLE FOR NATIONAL TITLE COMPETITION 
AGE CATEGORY DANCER - ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Junior Angelina Berro (SATAN'S LITTLE LAMB) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Junior Angelina Berro (STAND BY ME) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Junior Ava Ahmad (SHOW ME HEAVEN) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Junior Ava Oliver (MY NEW PHILOSOPHY) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Junior Bella Ovenshire (OFF I GO) Center Stage Dance Studio 

Junior Calyssa Post (THE GAME OF LOVE) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Junior Griffin Coykendall (SHARP DRESSED MAN) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Junior Ivy Wadha (COPPELIA) American Dance Academy 

Junior Lily Saad (LET'S GET LOUD) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Junior Madison Bagozzi (HALLELUJAH) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Junior Matthew Moyski (DANCING WITH MYSELF) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Junior Meadow Stewart (SLAPPERS) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Junior Oliver Gonzalez (PRETTY FLY FOR A WHITE GUY) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Junior Paige Borg (BEE DANCE) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Junior Paige Borg (BIG SPENDER) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Junior Payton Erwin (GOOD MORNING BALTIMORE) American Dance Academy 

Junior Sophia Cialkowski (HERE COMES THE SUN) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Junior Surene Mahfouz (LOST) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Pre Teen Aine Morton (NA NA NA) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Pre Teen Avery Sycko (FEELIN' GOOD) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Pre Teen Claire Hourani (RUBY BLUE) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Pre Teen Gracyn Ray (EVERY HEART) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Pre Teen Greg Borg (TAKE CARE) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 



Pre Teen Isabella Palazzolo (ON MY KNEES) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Pre Teen Jayden Jordan (ALL I NEED IS THE GIRL) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Pre Teen Kambree Gilliam (WORDS) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Pre Teen Lillian Harvell (FOR THE PEOPLE) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Pre Teen Nora Blades (THE GIRL IN 14G) American Dance Academy 

Pre Teen Polly Loppnow (LOVE HAS NO LIMITS) Center Stage Dance Studio 

Pre Teen Rylan Logsdon (MEMORIES) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Pre Teen Sabrina Lightle (OFF THE CANVAS) American Dance Academy 

Senior Alyssa Trybus (LET IT ALL GO) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Senior Ella Jordan (CALIFORNIA DREAMIN') Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Senior Elyssa Haas (CREEKS) American Dance Academy 

Senior Emily Popa (BLUE LIPS) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Senior Emily Popa (NEVER ENOUGH) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Senior Haylee Washburn (GOLDEN SLUMBERS) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Senior Kaitlyn Sycko (I WAS HERE) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Senior Kayla Darkowski (I DREAMED A DREAM) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Senior Makenna VanHorn (SATISFIED) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Senior Makenna VanHorn (THAT'S LIFE) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Senior Miki King (CALL ME FIERCE) American Dance Academy 

Small Fry Avery Brooks (IT'S ABOUT THAT WALK) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Small Fry Brooklynn Calpito (CANDYMAN) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Small Fry Ella Vogel (PRINCESSES GET THEIR WAY) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Small Fry Gia Creamer (WHEN I GROW UP) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Small Fry Giana Schneider (THINK) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Small Fry Kalen Gonzalez (FRIEND LIKE ME) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Small Fry Melina Merhi (BAD MOOD) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Small Fry Mila Saad (DO YOUR THING) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Small Fry Mila Sackett (LITTLE KNOWN FACTS) Center Stage Dance Studio 

Teen Alessandra Plowman (LITERALLY NOT BLONDE) American Dance Academy 

Teen Amina DuBois (LITANY) Center Stage Dance Studio 

Teen Ashley Zabinski (BETWEEN THE LINES) American Dance Academy 

Teen Avery Draper (HIGH HOPES) American Dance Academy 

Teen Avery White (HEART OF GLASS) Center Stage Dance Studio 

Teen Ella Cox (DEAD IN THE WATER) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Teen Emilia Testa (SOMEONE YOU LOVED) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 



Teen Emilia Testa (TINY DANCER) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Teen Emma Johnson (NORTH) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Teen Emma McGuire (LET IT BE) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Teen Emma McGuire (RAINBOW) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Teen Emma Sycko (WORDS) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Teen Hannah Hourani (FEVER) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Teen Isabella Maes (CUPID VARIATION) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Teen Karina Perry (SKYFALL) American Dance Academy 

Teen Lydia Schanzenbaker (REMEMBER ME) Center Stage Dance Studio 

Teen Payten Ray (DO WHAT I DO) Center Stage Dance Studio 

Teen Rebekah Joseph (DON'T STOP ME KNOW) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Teen Rebekah Joseph (HOUSE OF GOLD) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Teen Sarina Essa (I FEEL GOOD) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Teen Sofia Ghannam (STAY) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Teen Summer Rabotnick (FIREWORKS) American Dance Academy 

Teen 
Summer Rabotnick (TCHAIKOVSKY CLASSICAL 
VARIATION) American Dance Academy 

Teen Tebria Vaughn (FIREWORK) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Teen Tebria Vaughn (STRONGER THAN I'VE EVER BEEN) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Teen Victoria Morrison (THE ROSE) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Teen Victoria Morrison (WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

 

SMALL FRY - EXCELLENCE IN CLASS 

DANCER STUDIO NAME 

Amelia Fabbri Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Brooklynn Calpito Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Colette Denton Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Emma Anderson Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

Haley Piazza American Dance Academy 

Mila Sackett Center Stage Dance Studio 

MOLLY FURR Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

Paige Wadha American Dance Academy 

Rocco Schneider Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

 

JUDGE’S CHOICE AWARD 



ROUTINE STUDIO NAME 

FRIENDS DANCE Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

SUSHI Center Stage Dance Studio 

THE FLINTSTONES Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

 

STUDIO EXCELLENCE IN DANCE EDUCATION 

Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 
 

COMPETITIVE 

Small Fry ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST IT'S ABOUT THAT WALK (AVERY BROOKS) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

2ND BAD MOOD (MELINA MERHI) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

3RD THINK (GIANA SCHNEIDER) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

4TH PRINCESSES GET THEIR WAY (ELLA VOGEL) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

5TH FRIEND LIKE ME (KALEN GONZALEZ) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

  

Small Fry ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST DANCE TO THE MUSIC Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

2ND DO YOUR THING American Dance Academy 

  

Small Fry ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST SO GOOD Center Stage Dance Studio 

2ND WANNA SEE YOU TONIGHT American Dance Academy 

  

Small Fry ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST DON'T SIT UNDER THE APPLETREE Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

  

Small Fry ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST CLAP SNAP Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

2ND PROMISE TO TRY Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 



  

Junior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST BEE DANCE (PAIGE BORG) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

2ND THE GAME OF LOVE (CALYSSA POST) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

3RD SHARP DRESSED MAN (GRIFFIN COYKENDALL) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

4TH HALLELUJAH (MADISON BAGOZZI) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

5TH OFF I GO (BELLA OVENSHIRE) Center Stage Dance Studio 

  

Junior ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST I'M NUMBER ONE American Dance Academy 

2ND DO YOU LOVE ME? Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

3RD MUNGOJERRY & RUMPLETEASER Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

  

Junior ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST IN DREAMS Center Stage Dance Studio 

  

Junior ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST COLORS OF THE WIND Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

2ND VIVA LA TAP American Dance Academy 

3RD WE GO TOGETHER Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

  

Junior ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST LITTLE BIRD Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

2ND OVER THE RAINBOW Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

3RD "SWITCH" American Dance Academy 

4TH RETIREMENT PARTY Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

5TH NOTHING HOLDING US BACK American Dance Academy 

  

Junior ~ Line 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST FRIENDS DANCE Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 



  

Pre Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST FOR THE PEOPLE (LILLIAN HARVELL) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

2ND RUBY BLUE (CLAIRE HOURANI) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

3RD TAKE CARE (GREG BORG) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

4TH MEMORIES (RYLAN LOGSDON) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

5TH NA NA NA (AINE MORTON) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

  

Pre Teen ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST JAILHOUSE ROCK Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

2ND EVERYBODY NEEDS A BEST FRIEND Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

  

Pre Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST SUSHI Center Stage Dance Studio 

2ND COME HOME Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

3RD I FOUND American Dance Academy 

4TH LEVEL UP Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

  

Pre Teen ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST ECLIPSE Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

2ND IF IT KILLS ME Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

3RD MACK THE KNIFE Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

  

Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST REMEMBER ME (LYDIA SCHANZENBAKER) Center Stage Dance Studio 

2ND HEART OF GLASS (AVERY WHITE) Center Stage Dance Studio 

3RD LITANY (AMINA DUBOIS) Center Stage Dance Studio 

4TH I FEEL GOOD (SARINA ESSA) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

5TH STRONGER THAN I'VE EVER BEEN (TEBRIA VAUGHN) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

  

Teen ~ Duo 



PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST RESCUE American Dance Academy 

2ND WARRIOR Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

3RD IF I SHOULD LOSE MY WAY Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

  

Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST B U - ANYMORE American Dance Academy 

2ND HOW I FEEL American Dance Academy 

3RD DA BOP American Dance Academy 

  

Teen ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST PACHUCO ON BROADWAY American Dance Academy 

2ND RHYTHM OF LOVE American Dance Academy 

3RD THAT MAN Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

4TH PARTY'S OVER American Dance Academy 

5TH EMPIRE STATE OF MIND Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

  

Teen ~ Line 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST RHYTHM NATION Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

  

Senior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST NEVER ENOUGH (EMILY POPA) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

2ND SATISFIED (MAKENNA VANHORN) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

3RD CREEKS (ELYSSA HAAS) American Dance Academy 

4TH CALIFORNIA DREAMIN' (ELLA JORDAN) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

5TH I DREAMED A DREAM (KAYLA DARKOWSKI) Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

  

Senior ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST HANUMAN Joannes Dance Extension, Co 

2ND LOST IN THE WATER American Dance Academy 

  



Senior ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST DRAG ME DOWN American Dance Academy 

 

PRODUCTION 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST ATTENTION Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

2ND JUMP SHOUT BOOGIE Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 
 

 

PRE-COMPETITIVE 

12 And Under 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST HOME Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

2ND JUMP THE LINE Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

3RD DOO DAH Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

4TH YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

5TH SWEET CHILD OF MINE Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

 


